

PRO FORMA

Offerteaanvraag

Bonnr.: 626

Datum: 10-03-2020

/

Leverbon : 687	Datum : 10-03-2020
-----------------------	---------------------------

Order: 1144		Ref: Kiem BNI						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
1144-12680	8.00	Pand	19.74	m	jab halifax 9-7867-072 (140.0cm)	47.76€	942.78€	1386.96 €
			19.74	m	Sultana (140.0)	4.70€	92.78€	
			8	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	39.50€	316.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			8	Pand	Opbinden	4.00€	32.00€	
1144-12681	2.81	Lm	2.81	m	kobe anzio 1 (300.0cm)	67.36€	189.28€	327.18 €
			2.81	m	Black-out (280.0)	14.50€	40.75€	
			2.81	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	30.50€	85.71€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			2.81	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	8.04€	
1144-12682	2.81	Lm	2.81	m	kobe anzio 1 (300.0cm)	67.36€	189.28€	327.18 €
			2.81	m	Black-out (280.0)	14.50€	40.75€	
			2.81	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	30.50€	85.71€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			2.81	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	8.04€	
1144-6508	5.200	Lm	5.2	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	9.36€	48.67€	48.67 €
1144-6509	3.200	Lm	3.2	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	9.36€	29.95€	29.95 €
1144-6547	1.000	Stuk	1	Stuk	bocht KS/DS	11.02€	11.02€	11.02 €
Subtotaal voor order 1144 : 2130.96 €								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 2130.96 €

PRO FORMA

Offerteaanvraag

Bonnr.: 626

Datum: 10-03-2020

/

Leverbon : 687	Datum : 10-03-2020
-----------------------	---------------------------

Order: 1144		Ref: Kiem BNI						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
1144-12680	8.00	Pand	19.74	m	jab halifax 9-7867-072 (140.0cm)	47.76€	942.78€	1386.96 €
			19.74	m	Sultana (140.0)	4.70€	92.78€	
			8	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	39.50€	316.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			8	Pand	Opbinden	4.00€	32.00€	
1144-12681	2.81	Lm	2.81	m	kobe anzio 1 (300.0cm)	67.36€	189.28€	327.18 €
			2.81	m	Black-out (280.0)	14.50€	40.75€	
			2.81	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	30.50€	85.71€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			2.81	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	8.04€	
1144-12682	2.81	Lm	2.81	m	kobe anzio 1 (300.0cm)	67.36€	189.28€	327.18 €
			2.81	m	Black-out (280.0)	14.50€	40.75€	
			2.81	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	30.50€	85.71€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			2.81	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	8.04€	
1144-6508	5.200	Lm	5.2	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	9.36€	48.67€	48.67 €
1144-6509	3.200	Lm	3.2	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	9.36€	29.95€	29.95 €
1144-6547	1.000	Stuk	1	Stuk	bocht KS/DS	11.02€	11.02€	11.02 €
Subtotaal voor order 1144 : 2130.96 €								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 2130.96 €